
 

1 | 1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 

For 2 YR SUPPLY AGREEMENT FOR OVERHEAD BRIDGE CRANE INSPECTION AND REPAIR 
PROPOSAL #21000554 

 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/22 
 

Vendor 
Total 

Year 1 Bid 
Total 

Year 2 Bid 
Crane Technologies Group, Inc., 1954 Rochester Industrial Drive 
Rochester Hills, MI 48307 $5,081.50 $5,0181.50 

Konecranes Inc., 42970 W. 10 Mile Rd. 
Novi, MI 48375 $6,016.00 $6,016.00 

Crane 1 Services, Inc., 40575 Koppernick Rd. 
Canton, MI 48187 $4,893.00 $4,893.00 

Royal Arc Welding Company, 23851 Vreeland Road 
Flat Rock, MI 48134 $15,300.00 $15,300.00 

 


